Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
TAILOR Lounge Collection - MODULAR
 PRODUCT CODE
91 : Tailor 1 : Single Seat
2 : Two Seat
3 : Three Seat

C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model
Specify Fabric - Seat
Manufacturer, Pattern Name, Color
Specify Fabric - Back
Manufacturer, Pattern Name, Color
A
B
C
Optional: CAL 133 Fire Barrier, Moisture Barrier, Arms,
Tablet Arm, Sled Base, Connecting and Freestanding Tables
Specify Frame Finish
TAILOR Lounge Collection - MODULAR - SERPENTINE
Model Fabric - Seat 1 Fabric - Back 1 Frame Finish
9101MOC Momentum, Beeline, Canvas Momentum, Beeline, Canvas Silver
S E A M S
3 0  D E G R E E  A N G L E
Please note that all Tailor Serpentine models feature a centered vertical seam (red line). If patterned fabric is being
used, the patterns may not line up along the seams or between chairs.
All Tailor Serpentine models are designed at a 30° angle. To create a 90° corner, use three units of the same
orientation (i.e., inside curve or outside curve). The bench, depending on how it’s specified, can be used as either
inside curve or outside curve unit.
30°30° 30°
Bench Chair, Inside Curve Chair, Outside Curve
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
  Tailor Serpentine, Inside Curve, Without Arms
COM 3.25 yds
1.5 yds COM per single seat
1.75 yds COM per single back
MODEL   COM GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6
Dimensions (inches)
seat H 18.0 seat W 22.0/33.0
total H 33.0 total W 37.0 depth  29.5
 Tailor Serpentine, Inside Curve, Two Arms
COM 4.75 yds
1.5 yds COM per single seat
1.75 yds COM per single back
0.75 yds COM per arm
MODEL   COM GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6
Dimensions (inches)
seat H 18.0 seat W 22.0/33.0
total H 33.0 total W 43.5 depth  29.5
9101MIC-NA 2208 2447 2526 2685 2929 3110 3354
9101MIC 2856 3214 3332 3574 3937 4208 4578
TAILOR Lounge Collection - MODULAR - SERPENTINE
9101MIC-NA
Standard Features
• 30° angle
• Separate seat and back
• Non wall-saving frame
 NOTE: If ordering with other Tailor Modular designs,
 specify all connected seating within the configuration
 as non wall-saving
• Clear, non-marring glides
• One connecting plate per unit
• Ships assembled, 1/carton 24 cu ft
For fabrics you wish railroaded or repeats larger than
5” x 5”, please contact the factory. Yardage requirement
will be provided.
To ensure proper configuration please provide a layout
drawing.
Options
• Tapered or Straight connecting arm
• Polyurethane arm caps available in Black (B), Taupe RAL
 7006 (T) or Sterling Grey (G), add $      List per arm
• For wood arm caps, select from 9 standard stains, or stain-
 to-match for no extra charge, add $     List per arm